< SHINE CAREER
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THOUBAL COLLEGE
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INVITATION
CAREER CONCLAVE 2026
On
Design Your Future

2" February, 2026

Organised by:
Career Counselling & Placement Cell, Thoubal College & Shine
Career, Manipur (Authorised Partner)

Under the guidance of
College Development Council, Manipur University

Dr. Dhanabir Laishram
Social Scientist

Prof. A. Nabachandra Singh
Principal, Thoubal College

Kshetrimayum Tony Singh
Founder and Career Counsellor
Shine Career, Manipur

have kindly consented to grace the function as Chief Guest, President and

Guest of Honour respectively.

11:30 am.
11:45 am.
11:45 am.

11:50 am.
11:55 am.

12:10 p.m.

Programme

Assembly of Invitees
Dignitaries take the Chair
Honouring the Dignitaries

Candle Lighting

Welcome Address & Key Note Speech by
Dr. M. Damudor Singh
Asst. Prof., Department of Geography

Speech by
Kshetrimayum Tony Singh
Resource Person & Guest of Honour

Speech by

Dr. Dhanabir Laishram
Resource Person & Chief Guest

Speech by

Prof. A. Nabachandra Singh
President

Vote of Thanks

Light Refreshment



