



THOUBAL COLLEGE

Thoubal, Manipur

INVITATION

CAREER CONCLAVE 2026

On

Design Your Future

2nd February, 2026

Organised by:

Career Counselling & Placement Cell, Thoubal College & Shine

Career, Manipur (Authorised Partner)

Under the guidance of

College Development Council, Manipur University

Dr. Dhanabir Laishram

Social Scientist

Prof. A. Nabachandra Singh

Principal, Thoubal College

Kshetrimayum Tony Singh

Founder and Career Counsellor
Shine Career, Manipur

Programme

11:30 a.m.	Assembly of Invitees
11:45 a.m.	Dignitaries take the Chair
11:45 a.m.	Honouring the Dignitaries
11:50 a.m.	Candle Lighting
11:55 a.m.	Welcome Address & Key Note Speech by Dr. M. Damudor Singh Asst. Prof., Department of Geography
12:10 p.m.	Speech by Kshetrimayum Tony Singh Resource Person & Guest of Honour
	Speech by Dr. Dhanabir Laishram Resource Person & Chief Guest
	Speech by Prof. A. Nabachandra Singh President
	Vote of Thanks
	Light Refreshment

* * *

*have kindly consented to grace the function as Chief Guest, President and
Guest of Honour respectively.*